
BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, JUSTICE VIKAS KUNVAR SRIVASTAVA, (Rotd.) 

CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL CUM LABOUR COURT No.1, 

ROOM NO. 207, ROUSE AVENUE, DELHI. 

Remarks 
Cause List For 16.03.2023 (Thursday) At 11.00 A.M 

NDH 
Claim Statement/EPF Compllanco/Admission 

Celebi Airport Servico08 
ID No 65/2022 

Celebi Employees Unon 

Suman Punjab&Sind Bank 
ID No 255/2022 

Written statement/ Reply 

155 HPCL 
ID No 33/2019 Vinay Kumar 

Vijay Pal EDMC 4LCA No. 543/2019 

Ravinder EDMC LCA No. 544/2019 

Saroj Rani EDMC LCA No. 635/2019 

Kamal Singh NDMC 7 LCA No. 812/2019 

BLCA No.941/20119 Deepak NDMC 

NDMC 10s 25 
9 LCA No.1325/2019 Ram Chander 

EDMC 
3ofe 

10 LCA No. 2029/2019 Subey Ram 
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11 LCA No. 2035/2019 Gopi EDMC 

12 LCA No. 137/2021 Rajpal EDMC 

13 LCA No. 403/2021 Sh.Jaipal MCD 

4 LCANo.1416/2021 Sh.Sanjay MCD 

5 LCA No.1429/2021 Sh.Mukesh MCD 

16 LCA No.1500/2021 Sh.Ram Niwas NDMC 

A7 ID No.105/2022 Sh.Krishan Kumar NDMC 

8 ID No. 257/2022 |Vinod Kumar CPWD 
19 LCA No. 717/2022 Smt.Rani MCD 
20 LCA No. 721/2022 Smt.Jaswanti MCD 
21 LCA No. 722/2022 Sh.Umesh Pal MCD 

22 LCA No. 723/2022 Smt.Sheela MCD 

23 LCA No. 724/2022 Smt.Roshni MCD 

24 LCA No. 725/2022 Sh.Kishan Lal MCD 

25 LCA No. 738/2022 Sh.Suresh MCD 

26 LCA No. 739/2022 Smt.Jamna MCD 

27 LCA No. 1614/2022 Naresh MCD 

28 LCA No. 1615/2022 Satte MCD 
29 LCA No. 1616/2022 Meena MCD 

30 LCA No. 1617/2022 Rajinder Singh MCD 
31 LCA No. 1618/2022 Anguri MCD 



MCO 
AN 16192.2 Rahu Sngh 

MCD 
SUAh LCAN 16202022 

MCO 1aia Wati 4LCA No 1621/2022 

MCD Dharambu 35 LCANo 1622/2022 

MCD 
6LCA No 1800 2022 Radha 

MCD LCA No 1809/2022 Manik Chand 

Shakuntala MCD 8 LCA No 1815/2022 

250123 Rakesh Kumar MCD 39 LCA No. 1820/2022 

Vijay MCD 40 LCA No 1822/2022 

Nepal MCD 41 LCA No 1836/2022 

Satpal MCD 42 LCA No. 1837/2022 

Rejoinder EPF - Pleadings- Reply/ Rejoinder 

43 LCA No. 366/2018 Harbir Singh EDMC 

A4 LCA No. 540/2019 Kali Charan EDMC 

A5 LCA No. 546/2019 Pawan EDMC 

46 LCA No. 627/2019 Rajesh EDMC 

£n. 
IEl082300e 

47 LCA No. 628/2019 Om Pal EDMC 

48 |LCA No. 629/2019 Saresh EDMC 

Rejoinder/ EPF Pleadings- Reply/ Rejoinder 

M/s Civcon Engineering Contrac(APFC Delhi (Central) 26 al2? 9 D-1/37/2022 

50-1/38/2022 M/s Civcon Engineering ContracAPFC Delhi (Centra) 

M/s. Rasaas (A unit of Tripti Cuis RPFC & APFC, Delhi(North) higloy/22 51 D-1/3e/2020 

52 D-1/36/2021 M/s. Bhagat Memorial Model PutAPFC, Delhi North 

53 D-1/41/2022 M/s Gandhi Nursing Home APFC Delhi West& others 

54 D-1/15/2021 M/s. Metro Waste Handling PrivaAPFC, Delhi North & another 

55 501(4)2016 Security Cum Detective Services APFC, Delhi (S) 

56 D-1/05/2022 s South Delhi Municipal CorpoRPFC, Delhi 

57 |1008(4)2016 Venuy Auto Product APFC, Delhi (N) 

Further Proceedings/ Orderl EPF - Misc. 
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Raj Kumar & 3 others ee C PwBD 68 ID No. 106/2019 

59 LCA No. 575/2019 Smt. Indira EDMC 

Chief Examination 

21 04 
20/07 
10/05 

60 ID No. 153/2013 Kamal Kanwar & others 1OCL 

61 ID No. 88/2015 Dinesh Kurnar & 09 Others Impression Services Pvt. Ltd. 

62 ID No. 90/2015 OCL Majdoor Sangh |lOCL 

63 ID No. 124/2015 Ravi Shankar DIAL 



CA NO 1619.0 Bachu Singh MCD 

33LCA ND 16202022 SuAhbr MCD 

LCANa 16212022 1aa Wal MCD 

35 LCA No 16222022 Dharambir MCD 

36 LCA No 1800 2022 Radha MCD 
3LCA No 1809 2022 Manik Chand MCD 
3 LCA No 1815/2022 Shakuntala MCD 

Rakesh Kumar 39LCA No 1820/2022 2sos23. MCD 
40 LCA No 1822/2022 |Vijay MCD 
41 LCA No. 1836/2022 Nepal MCD 

42 LCA No 1837/2022 Satpal MCD 
Rejoinder/ EPF Pleadings- Reply/ Rejoinder 

43 LCA No. 366/2018 Harbir Singh EDMC 
A4 LCA No. 540/2019 Kali Charan EDMC 
A5 LCA No. 546/2019 Pawan EDMC 
46 LCA No. 627/2019 Rajesh EDMC 
47 LCA No. 628/2019 Om Pal EDMC 
48 LCA No. 629/2019 |Saresh EDMC 

Rejoinderl EPF-Pleadings- Reply/ Rejoinder 

y9 D-1/37/2022 M/s Civcon Engineering Contrac APFC Delhi (Central) 

50-1/38/2022 M/s Civcon Engineering Contract APFC Delhi (Centra) 

51 D-1/3e/2020 M/s. Rasaas (A unit of Tripti CuidRPFC & APFC, Delhi(North) 

52 D-1/36/2021 M/s. Bhagat Memorial Model PutAPFC, Delhi North 

53 D-1/41/2022 Mis Gandhi Nursing Home APFC Delhi West & others 

54 D-1/15/2021 M/s. Metro Waste Handling Prive APFC, Delhi North & another o 3 
55 501(4)2016 Security Cum Detective Services APFC, Delhi (S) 

56 D-1/05/2022 Ns South Delhi Municipal Corpo|RPFC, Delhi 

57 1008(4)2016 Venuy Auto Product APFC, Delhi (N) 

Further Proceedings/ Orderl EPF- Misc. 

810 
12l3eri 

58 ID No. 106/2019 eCPWD Raj Kumar & 3 others 

59 LCA No. 575/2019 Smt. Indira EDMC 

Chief Examination 

21 D4 
20 0 
10 05 

60 ID No. 153/2013 Kamal Kanwar & others IOCL 

61 ID No.88/2015 Dinesh Kurnar & 09 Others |Impression Services Pvt. Ltd. 

62 ID No. 90/2015 IOCL Majdoor Sangh |OCL 

63 ID No.124/2015 Ravi Shankar DIAL 



Delhi International Airport (P) LId 30/05 2 ID No 71/2017 Ram Ashish Maurya 
-

Ramavater Singh Executive Drector (Delhi Area Station Canteen) I1 
DID No 87/2017 

3105 
1/6/23 

AlIMS 66 ID No 317/2017 
Deepak& 10 Others 

Malkhan Singh Punjab&Sind bank 
671D No 07/2019 

MCD Chander 6 LCA No 486/2019 

Lokesh EDMC 69 LCA No 1617/2019 

EDMC 05 109 LCA No 1618/2019 Satish Kumar 

71 LCA No. 1619/2019 Raj Kumar EDMC 

2D No .26/2022 Sh.Mukesh NDMC 
NDMC 25105)2 ID No.30/2022 Sh.Vipin 

ID No.34/2022 Sh.Deepak |NDMC 

Argument/ EPF-FINAL 

IRCTC J00 75 LCA No.13/2017 |Sanjay Kumar 
***** 

76 LCA No. 397/2021 Smt.Lalita MCD 
***** 

77 ID No. 86/2022 |Smt. Indro NDMC 
**** 

78 ID No. 120/2022 Raj Kumar & 32 Others MCD 
t**** 

9D No. 121/2022 Satender Kumar Bhatti MCD 

arlo922| 
0923 

593(4)2013 Ambassador Card APFC, Delhi 

8145(4)2016 Well Project Manpower Services|APFC, Delhi (N) 

82 9782016 Flying Fox Security Management APFC, Delhi (S) 

83 245(4)201 Golden Printers APFC, Delhi 

84 D-1/02/2017 Telenor (India) Communications RPFC-DELHI (SOUTH) 

85 D-1/28/2018 M/s. Sudarshan Facilities Manag RPFC-Delhi (South) 

86 D-1/29/2018 M/s. Head Quarter Army WelfareAPFC-Delhi(West) 

87 D-1/32/2019 M/S N&N Chopra Consultants APFC, Delhi-South 

88 D-1/95/2019 M/s. Naional Associaion for the (APFC, Delhi (South) 

89 D-1/01/2021 M/s. Riding& Consulting Enginee APFC, Delhi(North) 

90 D-1/03/2021 M/s. Ridings Cousulting Engineel APFC, Delhi(North) 

91 D-1/27/2021 M/s. Impresive Data Services PyAPFC, Delhi East 

92 D-1/33/2021 M/s. Green Island Secdty NetwRPFC, Delhi East 

M/s Vibhor Marketing Pvt. Nd. CBT, EPFO-Delhi East 26223 93 D-1/01/2022 

94 D-1/20/2022 M/s. Bandana Electricals CBT and APFC, Delhi East 

mant Srsh DIAL 30 D5 AS 129/20S 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

